
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNF

DNS

PIC
1
1
2
3
1
1
1

DNF

DNS

No.
37
72
87
67
31
1

60
83

8

Class
SPO
GTA
GTA
GTA
AS
ITO
STO
GTA

STO

Name
Eric Galerne
Stephen Magowan
Butch Kummer
Hayes Flynn
Dainton Brooks
William Thomas
Dennis Mitchell
Robby Boyett

Jim Taggart

Laps
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
6

Best Tm
1:39.058
1:40.093
1:41.512
1:41.137
1:46.534
1:46.013
1:45.956
1:39.355

Region
32
61
3
1
3
1
66
93

55

Member #
383562
307992
76908
427094
240779_1
189576_0
443911
364154

427437

Hometown
Houston TX

Charlotte NC

Woodstock GA

Birmingham AL

Riverdale GA

Greenville AL

Jackson TN

Prospect TN

Cary NC

Make/Model
Dodge Viper ACRX

Pontiac GP

Chevrolet Monte Cuervo

Late Model Ford Taurus

Ford Mustang-Cobra

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette ZO6

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Lotus Exige

Sponsor
IUC Technoligies

WD Wade Race Cars/ The Body Shop

BK Racing

Vandelay Racing

stork express

Dennis Mitchell's Automotive Center Inc.

Clark Electric -Huntsville, AL

Drug Money Motorsports; Krugspeed

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Race Time:  15:10:27.817
New Track Record (1:38.313) for T1 by (N) Andrew Aquilante.
Car #67 penalized to last in class per Chief Steward; non-compliant, underweight.

ALABAMA & ATLANTA REGION SCCA Sanctions 12-N-1897-S and 12-R-1899-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar & John Hammond, Co-Chiefs Timing & Scoring

Steve Keadle, Chief Steward

Paul Gauzens, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region - SCCA

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

83.098

Best Lap Tm

1:39.058

Best Speed

86.495

Best Lap by

37 - Eric Galerne

2012 DOUBLE RATIONAL (Saturday)           REVISED OFFICIAL RESULTS

Group 4: AS,GT1/2/3/A,STO,T1/2, ITO,SPO

SARRC 1 Race  --  12-R-1899-S

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:43:19                    (Revised to include #37 SPO Eric Galerne previously omitted)

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 Miles

9/1/2012 01:45 PM
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