

OFFICIAL RESULTS



2012 DOUBLE RATIONAL (Saturday)

REVISED OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sorted on Laps

Group 4: AS,GT1/2/3/A,STO,T1/2, ITO,SPO

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 Miles

SARRC 1 Race -- 12-R-1899-S

9/1/2012 01:45 PM

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:43:19

(Revised to include #37 SPO Eric Galerne previously omitted)

Pos	PIC	No. Class	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Regio	n Member #	Hometown	Make/Model	Sponsor
1	1	37 SPO	Eric Galerne	17	1:39.058	32	383562	Houston TX	Dodge Viper ACRX	IUC Technoligies
2	1	72 GTA	Stephen Magowan	16	1:40.093	61	307992	Charlotte NC	Pontiac GP	WD Wade Race Cars/ The
3	2	87 GTA	Butch Kummer	16	1:41.512	3	76908	Woodstock GA	Chevrolet Monte Cue	BK Racing
4	3	67 GTA	Hayes Flynn	16	1:41.137	1	427094	Birmingham AL	Late Model Ford Tau	Vandelay Racing
5	1	31 AS	Dainton Brooks	16	1:46.534	3	240779_1	Riverdale GA	Ford Mustang-Cobra	
6	1	1 ITO	William Thomas	16	1:46.013	1	189576_0	Greenville AL	Ford Mustang	stork express
7	1	60 STO	Dennis Mitchell	15	1:45.956	66	443911	Jackson TN	Chevrolet Corvette 2	Dennis Mitchell's Automotiv
DNF	DNF	83 GTA	Robby Boyett	6	1:39.355	93	364154	Prospect TN	Chevrolet Monte Car	Clark Electric -Huntsville, #
DNS	DNS	8 STO	Jim Taggart			55	427437	Cary NC	Lotus Exige	Drug Money Motorsports; I

Announcements

Overall Race Time: 15:10:27.817

New Track Record (1:38.313) for T1 by (N) Andrew Aquilante.

Car #67 penalized to last in class per Chief Steward; non-compliant, underweight.

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by1 Lap83.0981:39.05886.49537 - Eric Galerne

ALABAMA & ATLANTA REGION SCCA Sanctions 12-N-1897-S and 12-R-1899-S

Orbits

Jenny Paradis-Hagar & John Hammond, Co-Chiefs Timing & Scoring

Steve Keadle, Chief Steward Paul Gauzens, Chairman SOM Daradio Lagar

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Atlanta Region - SCCA